
Show #201223861 (Greg Darnall): WSRHA Not For A Million (8/21/2024-8/25/2024)

137. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 39  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 168 Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey 71.50 Brogan Marie Hill$266.23

1T 118 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 71.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin$266.23

1T 111 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 71.50 Kathryn Hadfield$266.23

4T 142 Joe The Whoa Gary Vickrey 71.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey$131.93

4T 102 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.00 Nichole Niermeyer$131.93

6T 131 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 70.50 Jill S Cook$78.44

6T 108 GoldDigginGirlFriend Amanda M Taylor 70.50 Amanda M Taylor$78.44

6T 120 Walla Walla Gungirl Amanda M Taylor 70.50 Amanda M Taylor$78.44

6T 170 Soula Dualla Theresa L Schroeder 70.50 Theresa L Schroeder$78.44

10 172 Vintage Rock N Roll Clayton Porath 70.00 Saddle Horn Farms LLC$49.92

11 119 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 69.50 Desiree Ann Hardin

12 470 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire 69.00 Paula Pytlik

13T 156 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 68.50 Hilary E Porterfield

13T 123 Decode Her Patrice Lee 68.50 Patrice Lee

13T 121 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 68.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks

13T 460 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 68.50 Melinda Heinold

17T 148 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 68.00 High Life Ranch

17T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 68.00 High Life Ranch

17T 438 Spankys Dun Dry Lauren R. Giarrusso 68.00 Lauren R. Giarrusso

17T 441 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 68.00 Benjamin Buxton

17T 457 Ima Tinsel Star Margaret (Peggy) L 68.00 Shield H Quarter Horses

22 458 Run Fu Panda Kitzel A. Farrah 67.50 Kitzel A. Farrah

23T 136 Trickin Out My Step Susan R Glenn 67.00 Susan R Glenn

23T 149 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 67.00 Cyndi Gunzer

23T 155 Addys Dreamboat Alison Bendele 67.00 Alison Bendele

26 151 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 66.50 Christy A Burch

27T 160 This Tags A Mag Dwight L Merriman 66.00 Splitwater Ranch

27T 467 Peps Chromed Out Eve Colton 66.00 Eve Colton

29T 469 RUReadyForIt Katherine Bryant-Beach 65.50 Mikayla Sheree Davis

29T 107 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 65.50 Robyn L Edwards

31 471 Dun It In A Mercedes Kathryn Cotton 65.00 Kathryn Cotton

32T 171 Check Your Gun Lad Susan E Copeland 64.00 Susan E Copeland

32T 113 Blessed With Grace Donna Valencich 64.00 Donna Valencich

34 134 Mega Smokin Gun Leigh Taylor 63.50 Leigh Taylor

35 117 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 61.50 Heather H Brooks

138. WSRHA  w1600: WSRHA Limited Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 118 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 71.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin

1T 111 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 71.50 Kathryn Hadfield

3T 142 Joe The Whoa Gary Vickrey 71.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey

3T 102 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 71.00 Nichole Niermeyer

5 119 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 69.50 Desiree Ann Hardin

6T 156 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 68.50 Hilary E Porterfield

6T 135 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 68.50 Lori Stephenson
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6T 121 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 68.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks

6T 460 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 68.50 Melinda Heinold

10T 148 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 68.00 High Life Ranch

10T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 68.00 High Life Ranch

12T 153 Smoke N Shining Spark Daniel Walterscheid 67.50 Daniel Walterscheid

12T 110 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 67.50 Janey L Phillips

12T 458 Run Fu Panda Kitzel A. Farrah 67.50 Kitzel A. Farrah

15 145 Electric Chic Flick Cheri Maker 67.00 Cheri Maker

16T 469 RUReadyForIt Katherine Bryant-Beach 65.50 Mikayla Sheree Davis

16T 107 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 65.50 Robyn L Edwards

18 159 Rein N Time John Walsdorf 62.00 John Walsdorf

19 117 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 61.50 Heather H Brooks


